
Callisburg Lady Cats 
Softball 

 
Date Day Opponent Place Time 

Feb 18 Tues Era Era 5:00 

Feb 20 ~ 22 Thur - Sat Era Tournament Era TBA 

Feb 25 Tues Chico Chico 5:00 

Feb 27 ~ 
March 1 Thur - Sat Blue Ridge Tournament Blue Ridge TBA 

March 4 Tues Paradise* Callisburg 6:00 

March 7 Friday Whitesboro* Whitesboro 6:00 

March 10 Monday Pilot Point* Callisburg 6:00 

March 15 Saturday Boyd* Boyd 11:00 

March 21 Friday Valley View* Callisburg 6:00 

March 25 Tuesday Ponder* Ponder 6:00 

March 28 Friday Paradise* Paradise 6:00 

April 1 Tuesday Whitesboro* Callisburg 6:00 

April 4 Friday Pilot Point* Pilot Point 6:00 

April 7 Monday Boyd* Callisburg 6:00 

April 15 Tuesday Valley View* Valley View 6:00 

April 17 Thursday Ponder** Callisburg 4:30 
*District​ ​ **Senior Night 
 
Head Coach: Leslie Partridge 
Assistant Coaches: Riley Dickson, Laura Boyd 
Athletic Director: Corey Roberson 
High School Principal: Jason Hooper 
Superintendent: Dr. Chris Bradshaw 
 
 



 
 


